T&B Catalog Number: CSS-50R
UPC Number: 78621070069
Description: SUPPORT,CABLE
Status: Active
Packaging
Package in Units: 10
T&B Sold in UM: EACH
T&B Weight per UOM: 101.88 lbs. per 100
General Information
Country of Origin: UNITED STATES
Harmonized Code: 3920995000
Catalog# DesCription
Deltec® cable Support SyStem
CSS-100 Cable Strap with head, 10.0” long
CSS-135 Cable Strap with head, 13.5” long
CSS-160 Cable Strap with head, 16.0” long
CSS-270 Cable Strap with head, 27.0” long
CSS-50R 50 foot Reel of Strap
CSS-5K 5 Reels Cable Strap, 150 locking heads
CSS-10K 10 Reels Cable Strap, 300 locking heads
CSS-B Base
CSS-H Hanger
CSS-LH Locking Head
TCP-360 Modular Stackable Cable Spacer